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Attraction

Four Corners National Monument
www.navajonationparks.org

Window Rock
Wwww.navajonationparks.org

Canyon De Chelly National Monument
www.nps.gov/cach

Hubbell Trading Post National Historic Site
www.nps.gov/hutr

Petrified Forest National Park
www.nps.gov/pefo

Monument Valley Navajo Tribal Park
www.nhavajonationparks.org

Navajo Nation Monument
WwWw.nps.gov/nava

Antelope Canyon
www.navajonationparks.org

Glen Canyon Dam / Lake Powell
www.nps.gov/glca

Grand Canyon National Park (South Rim)
www.nps.gov/grca

Wapatki National Monument
WWW.NpSs.gov/wupa

Sunset Crater Volcano National Monument
WWW.Nps.gov/sucr

Lowell Observatory

lowell.edu

Walnut Canyon National Monument
Www.nps.gov/waca

Meteor Crater

meteorcrater.com

Hopi Cultural Center
www.hopiculturalcenter.com

Navajo Interactive Museum
www.discovernavajo.com/museums.aspx

Miles
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173
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164
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236

242

272
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304
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214
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Arizona Scenic Roads 4

—— Highway

== Dine Tah "Among the People” Scenic Road hi
' 43
=== Fredonis-Vermillion Cliffs Scenic Road WS L

= Keyenta-Monument Valley Scenic Road
=== Nsst'tsis'san "Navsjo Mountsin" Scenic Road ’ ) 5 T S et Holbrook 9180
—— San Francisco Pesks Scenic Road ' :
=== Tsenikani Flat Mes s Rock: Scenic Road s

vwwwww.aztecnm.com




